1 lectrocube                                                                       3366 Pomona Blvd. · Pomona, CA 91768 · TEL: (909) 595-4037 · FAX: (909) 595-0186
        Drawn: Tuyet                                                                               e-mail: esales@electrocube.com
E
    · Internet : www.electrocube.com ·(IR: 06/05)
 This capacitor series was designed for High Voltage AC
 and pulsing applications. The units are rated for 15,000 VDC/
  2,500 VAC & 30,000 VDC / 4,500 VAC @ 60Hz.
 All capacitors feature extended electrode construction

15,000 VDC / 2500 VAC, 60HZ. 30,000 VDC / 4500 VAC, 60Hz.
DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
CAPACITANCE
PART NO.
D
L
LEAD
SIZE
(AWG)
PART NO.
D
L
LEAD
SIZE
(AWG)
   100 pf 925D1U100* .28 1.65 20
   150 pf 925D1U150* .30 1.65 20 925D1O150* .39 2.75 20
   220 pf 925D1U220* .31 1.65 20 925D1O220* .43 2.75 20
  330 pf 925D1U330* .33 1.65 20 925D1O330* .51 2.75 20
  470 pf 925D1U470* .37 1.65 20 925D1O470* .59 2.75 20
  680 pf 925D1U680* .43 1.65 20 925D1O680* .69 2.75 20
1000 pf 925D1U102* .49 1.65 20 925D1O102* .81 2.75 18
1500 pf 925D1U152* .43 2.13 20 925D1O152* .96 2.75 18
2200 pf 925D1U222* .51 2.13 20 925D1O222* 1.18 2.75 18
3300 pf 925D1U332* .59 2.13 20 925D1O332* 1.41 2.75 18
4700 pf 925D1U472* .69 2.13 20 925D1O472* 1.65 2.75 18
6800 pf 925D1U682* .83 2.13 20
  .01 uf 925D1U103* .96 2.13 20
.015 uf 925D1U153* 1.14 2.13 18
.022 uf 925D1U223* 1.10 2.75 18
.033 uf 925D1U333* 1.34 2.75 18